
202603006 Tender NO. 202603006

Distribution: Basic
Deadline: September 4, 2025
Launch Date: March 4, 2026
Style/Buyer Comments: March 4, 2026

Product Requirements

Country of Origin: Australia
Type of Product: Red wine
Region (Classification): South Australia
Vintage: 2024
Price: €16,50
Minimum Volume (Units): 300 cl
Estimated Volume (yearly): 60 000L
Container size: 300 cl
Type of Container: BiB

Other Requirements:
1) Single grape variety Shiraz
2) Style: Youthful and juicy
3) Discreet or no influence of wood

Additional specification:

1) Sustainable Winegrowing Australia and/or organic (manufacturer’s name
must match the name on the relevant certificate, which must accompany
the offer)
2) Only one offer per manufacturer. If more than one offer is submitted by
the same manufacturer only the lowest priced offer will be assessed,
regardless of wholesaler
3) Recyclable BIB
4) «Technical specifications sheet» from producer of the packaging must
be presented upon purchase
5) Vinmonopolet encourages the use of Nordic recycling icons on
packaging https://www.grontpunkt.no/packaging-labels/


